
Arizona Statewide Campus or Location Academic Advisor 

 
DOUGLAS 

Kayla Coronado 
Cochise Cats Advisor (Transfer)             

  (520) 417-4731 
kaylajvasquez@arizona.edu    
Schedule an appointment                                             

 

ARIZONA @ PIMA CC (TUCSON) 

Nathan Bacal 
(520) 621-8263 
nathan1bacal@arizona.edu  
Schedule an appointment 

 

CHANDLER 

Ernest Shand                          Joe Embacher                         Sarah Williams 
Appl Science & Tech              BA in Law (Transfer)              BA in Law 
(602) 827-4270                      (520) 621-8586                       (520) 621-6684 
eshand@arizona.edu            jembache@arizona.edu       sjw7@arizona.edu  
Schedule an appointment    Schedule an appointment   Schedule an appointment 

 
 

GILBERT 

Luke Connelly 
(520) 626-3808 
lukeconnelly@arizona.edu  
Schedule an appointment 

FORT HUACHUCA EDUCATION CENTER 

Entry to Fort Huachuca requires an access card. 
Contact 520-621-8219 for more information. 

Nancy Dusthimer 
(520) 621-8216 
ndusthimer@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

 
 

NOGALES 

Alan Aguirre 
(520) 287-8632 
afaguirre@arizona.edu Schedule 
an appointment 

 
NORTH VALLEY 

Victoria Meyer 
(602) 787-6954 
vmeyer@email.arizona.edu 

 

 
SIERRA VISTA CAMPUS 

Nancy Dusthimer                                            Ana Villalvazo      
(520) 621-8216                                                Cochise Cats Advisor (Transfer) 
ndusthimer@arizona.edu                             (520) 515-3653                                                           
Schedule an appointment                             avillalv@arizona.edu                                                                

 

 

SUNNYSIDE  
(and other Pathways to Teaching cohorts) 

Letty Molina-Gutierrez                                   Shaun Michael Cahill 
Last names starting A to K                               Last names starting L to Z 
(520) 621-7865                                                  (520) 621-7865 
lgutierrez1@arizona.edu                                 smcahill@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment                               Schedule an appointment 

 

 
YUMA 

Allison Gilliland                      Sierra Dunn                          Gabriela Siqueiros 
Agriculture & Engineering    Nutritional Sci/Food Safety Appl Science & Tech 

  (928) 782-1914                      (928) 782-1914                      (520) 261-3970  
agilliland@arizona.edu         sierradunn@arizona.edu    gsiqueiros4@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment    Schedule an appointment  Schedule an appointment 
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